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In January we celebrate our 
fi fth anniversary of bringing 
our clients’ great work to 
the world! Once again we 
invite you to explore our 
client projects and to browse 
our portfolio. 

Throughout 2006 we will be 
introducing new products and 
services. Keep checking our 
website for details!

We wish you a very festive 
new year and all good things 
in 2006!

Creativity. Clarity. Performance. Partnership.

News and Announcements from 
our Client Community
The tourism experts of Amalfi  Life offer unparalleled access to 
the local life of their native Amalfi  Coast. Visit Amalfi Life.com 
for vacation rentals, culinary tours and family holidays in 
Italy’s most beautiful coastal region.   

The American Modern Ensemble has two upcoming concerts 
in NYC: “Love & Sensuality” on February 18th and “The 
Music of Steven Stucky” on May 27th and 28th. For more 
information, please visit americanmodernensemble.org.

Make your New Year’s resolution to have fi les organized, an 
up-to-date calendar and friends/clients info computerized. 
Louise Dubno’s virtual assistant services are tailored to your 
needs. home.nyc.rr.com/louised

Power up your immune system with therapeutic massage & 
BioSyntonie by Paula M. Moerland, LMT. Receive 20% off your 
fi rst visit. massage-energetics.com

Need a kitchen to grow your food business? Mi Kitchen 
es su Kitchen offers two beautiful locations: LIC (great 
for bakers) and East Village (more for caterers). Visit 
mikitchenessukitchen.com for more information.

The Music Room Production Services recently completed work 
for A Woman of Will (off-Broadway) and Peter Pan (national 
tour). Also, The Music Room’s director, Jim Mironchik, is now 
Music Director/keyboardist for Naomi’s New Morning, a talk 
show hosted by Naomi Judd on the Hallmark channel. Please 
contact jim@musicroomprod.com for more information.

Canfield Design Studios creates striking 
websites, brand identities and marketing 
materials that perform! We partner with

arts organizations, non-profit organizations 
and entrepreneurs with emerging businesses

using a collaborative approach that
produces outstanding results. 

To see our full portfolio, visit
www.canfielddesignstudios.com.

To find out what Canfield Design Studios
can do for you, call 212-243-5295 or email:

info@canfielddesignstudios.com.

Feng Shui consultant 
Judith Wendell is getting 
lots of media attention, 
as well as kudos from her 
clients. She is featured in 
January’s ELLE magazine 
and a new PBS series 
called “Real Savvy Moms”.
sacredcurrents.com

Chamber Music America’s 
mission is to promote artistic 
excellence and economic sta-
bility within the profession and 
to ensure that chamber music, to ensure that chamber music, 
in its broadest sense, is a vital in its broadest sense, is a vital 
part of American life. 
chamber-music.org 
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the website at dolcetours.com.

New York Symphonic Brass, 
founded by members of some of 
the fi nest ensembles in the New 
York City area, is remarkable for 
its excellence in programming 
and performing works not origi-
nally written for brass quintet.
newyorksymphonicbrass.com
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Recently Completed Projects Our Other Recent Clients:

Website Design and Maintenance:
Anima Music (in progress)
Brooklyn Chamber Music Society (in progress)
Catherine Cho, violin: catherinecho.com
Carter Enyeart, cello: carterenyeart.com
The Fantasy Painted Finish: fantasypaintedfinish.com  *
Frank, Frank, Goldstein & Nager, PC (in progress)
Susan Graham, mezzo-soprano: susangraham.com
Hoff-Barthelson Music School: hbms.org
Jennifer Hoult: rememberingdangerously.com
Image Heart: imageheart.net  *
Batt Johnson, Executive Communication Consulting:   

battjohnson.com
Jussim Communications: jussim.com  *
Tony Kadleck, trumpet: kadleck.com  *    
Jeff Kievit, trumpet: jeffkievit.com 
LATL, Inc. (in progress) 
Lumière Records (in progress)
Manhattan Concert Productions: 

manhattanconcertproductions.com
Marcia Butler Interior Design, Inc. (in progress)
Barbara Lewis Marco: barbaralewismarco.com  *
Lygya Maya: lygyamaya.com  * 
Palmer Murphy, artist: palmermurphy.com
Opus 5 Music: opus5music.com
OPUS ONE: op1.org
Orchestra of St. Luke’s: oslmusic.org
Orion String Quartet: orionquartet.com  *
Patterson Hornworks (in progress) 
Marcus Roberts (in progress) 
Ronnee Lee Medow Designs: ronneelee.com 
Marvin Roth, bassoon: marvinroth.com
Washburn Partners (in progress) 
William Schuman Music Trust: williamschuman.org
Channan Willner: channanwillner.com
Elizabeth Wolff, piano: elizabethwolff.com
* also incuded print and/or identity design

Website Maintenance:
AIDS Vaccine Advocacy Coalition: avac.org
Dave Ballou, trumpet: daveballou.com
Imani Winds: imaniwinds.com
Sam Leopold: samleopold.com

To see our full client list, visit www.canfielddesignstudios.com

THE BALANCE OF WELL-
BEING offers their latest 
two-disc DVD set - For 
Dancers, The Alexander 
Technique - which can be 
purchased directly through 
their website.
balanceofwellbeing.com

The Collegiate Chorale 
welcomes you to its 2005-2006 
season at Carnegie Hall and 
Lincoln Center. Join them for 
stellar operas in concert, 
traditional chorale masterpieces 
and exciting new works by 
American composers.
collegiatechorale.org

The Metropolitan New York 
Library Council provides services 
and support to libraries in the five 
boroughs of New York City and 
Westchester County. Canfield De-
sign Studios provided the design 
for their Fall 2005 Course Catalog 
and 2004-2005 Annual Report.

The United Nations Association of 
New York is the Manhattan chapter 
of UNA-USA, a non-governmental 
organization dedicated to the 
support of the United Nations. 
Canfield Design Studios designed 
the invitation and program book 
for their 2005 Gala Dinner.Essential Elements 

Productions offers a unique 
cluster of production services for 
special events and photographic 
shoots, including high quality 
live music, photography and 
makeup artist services. Canfi eld 
Design Studios used the periodic 
table of the elements as a theme 
for the design of  this website.
essentialelementsproductions.com

Music Outreach demonstrates cre-
ative strategies for engaging young 
learners through the use of music 
and literature as catalysts for learning 
across the curriculum. musicoutreach.org

Chamber Music Monterey 
Bay enriches the cultural 
life of the community by 
presenting world-renowned 
chamber ensembles, and 
conducting outreach and 
educational programs.
chambermusicmontereybay.org


